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SUBJECT: GEOGRAPHY 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025-26 

First Semester-December, 2025 
Course 
Number 

Course Title Credit Hour Mark 
Distribution 

Maximum 
Marks 

411 ADVANCED GEOMORPHOLOGY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

412 GEOGRAPHICAL THOUGHTS 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

413 POLULATION GEOGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

414 GEOGRAPHY OF INDIA 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

415 GEOGRAPHICAL TECHNIQUES 2(Practical) 100 100 

416 SEMINAR & PRESENTATION 2(Practical) 100 100 

417 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management 2 40+60 100 

Second Semester-April, 2026 
Course 
Number 

Course Title Credit Hour Mark 
Distribution 

Maximum 
Marks 

421 CLIMATOLOGY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

422 ECONOMICS GEOGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

423 STATISTICAL METHODS IN GEORGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

424 FUNDAMENTAL OF GIS & REMOTE SENSING 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

425 REMOTING SENSING & GIS APPLICATION 2(Practical) 100 100 

426 GEOGRAPHY OF ODISHA 2(Practical) 100 100 

427 Inter Disciplinary Course (IDC) 3 40+60 100 

Third Semester-December, 2026 
Course 
Number 

Course Title Credit Hour Mark 
Distribution 

Maximum 
Marks 

511 OCEANOGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

512 SOCIAL AND CUTURAL GEOGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

513 SETTELMENT GEOGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

514 HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

515 FIELD SURVEY METHODS 2(Practical) 100 100 

516 SOCIAL STUCTURE 2(Practical) 100 100 

517 Entrepreneurship Development 2 40+60 100 

Fourth Semester-April, 2027 
Course 
Number 

Course Title Credit Hour Mark 
Distribution 

Maximum 
Marks 

521 REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT & PLANNIG 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

522 ENVIRONMENTAL GEOGRAPHY 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

523 DISSASTER MANAGEMENT 4(Theory) 20+80 100 

524 URBANISATION AND MIGRATION 4(Theory) 100 100 

525 PROJECT WORK REPORT AND VIVA VOCE 2(Practical) 100 100 

526 URBANISATION & MIGRATION 2(Practical) 100 100 

527 MOOC 3  100 

 

  


